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Rg. Name Vorname Jg. Riege/Verein Total

D-Note Note D-Note Note D-Note Note D-Note Note

1 Sergi Leandra 07 TZ Fürstenland 3.00 12.30 3 5.50 14.60 5 5.50 15.35 1 5.50 14.50 4 56.75 G

2 Raffin Samira 08 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 3.00 12.35 2 5.50 14.60 5 5.50 14.35 13 5.50 14.95 1 56.25 S

3 Altherr Larina 08 TZ Fürstenland 3.00 12.15 12 5.50 14.50 8 5.50 14.70 7 5.50 14.55 2 55.90 B

4 Amanatidis Ariana 08 TZ Fürstenland 3.00 12.15 12 5.50 15.05 1 5.50 14.85 4 4.50 13.40 19 55.45 *

5 Horat Laura 08 Kutu-Riege Altdorf 3.00 12.10 17 5.50 14.85 3 5.50 15.15 2 4.50 13.25 21 55.35 *

6 Raffin Kiara 08 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 3.00 11.75 50 5.50 14.10 11 5.50 14.75 6 5.50 14.55 2 55.15 *

Bernhardsgrütter Kim 08 Kutu Satus Uster 3.00 12.60 1 5.50 14.90 2 5.50 15.05 3 4.50 12.60 37 55.15 *

8 Küpfer Alina 09 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 3.00 12.20 10 5.50 13.85 16 5.50 14.80 5 5.50 13.65 16 54.50 *

9 Kasper Sofia 08 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 3.00 11.80 44 5.50 13.95 15 5.50 14.55 10 5.50 13.90 9 54.20 *

10 Gjetai Sara 08 Kutu Urdorf 3.00 11.95 33 5.00 13.45 22 5.50 14.70 7 5.50 13.95 8 54.05 *

11 Bücheler Lara 08 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 3.00 11.90 36 5.50 14.00 14 5.50 14.55 10 5.50 13.55 17 54.00 *

Altherr Vivien 08 TZ Fürstenland 3.00 12.10 17 5.50 14.50 8 5.50 14.20 15 4.50 13.20 22 54.00 *

13 Greuter Sanoe 08 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 3.00 12.00 29 5.50 14.70 4 5.00 13.25 40 5.50 13.90 9 53.85 *

14 Veyrassat Emilie 08 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 3.00 11.55 62 5.50 13.55 20 5.50 14.70 7 5.50 13.85 13 53.65 *

15 Bordan Villö 08 TZ Fürstenland 3.00 11.70 52 5.50 14.10 11 5.50 14.35 13 4.50 13.30 20 53.45 *

16 Minotti Elodie 07 SFG Lugano 3.00 12.20 10 5.00 13.25 24 5.50 13.95 22 5.50 13.90 9 53.30 *

17 Le Mentec Adele 08 Kutu Satus Uster 3.00 12.30 3 5.50 14.45 10 5.00 13.65 28 5.50 12.85 30 53.25 *

18 Hoffmann Noémie 07 Kutu Satus Uster 3.00 12.10 17 5.00 13.20 27 5.50 13.90 23 5.50 13.85 13 53.05 *

19 Betschart Laura 09 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 3.00 12.15 12 5.50 13.55 20 5.50 14.15 16 5.50 12.95 25 52.80 *

20 Tappolet Marie-Sophie 08 TV Rüti 3.00 11.85 40 5.50 13.35 23 5.00 13.00 50 5.50 14.45 5 52.65 *

Sulger Jessica 08 Kutu Satus Uster 3.00 11.90 36 5.50 13.80 17 5.50 14.05 19 5.50 12.90 29 52.65 *

22 Guarino Eleonora 08 Kutu Urdorf 3.00 12.10 17 4.00 12.05 44 5.50 14.50 12 5.50 13.90 9 52.55 *

23 Tekock-Mesaric Sarah 07 SFG Lugano 3.00 12.00 29 4.50 12.30 39 5.50 14.00 21 5.50 14.15 7 52.45 *

24 Ulrich Lou 08 KTV-Langenthal 3.00 11.95 33 5.50 14.05 13 5.50 13.40 35 4.50 12.75 31 52.15 *

25 Meier Lou 08 Kutu Urdorf 3.00 12.15 12 5.00 12.75 32 5.50 14.15 16 5.50 12.95 25 52.00 *

26 Tessari Giulia 08 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 3.00 12.05 27 5.50 14.55 7 5.00 12.30 68 4.50 12.55 39 51.45 *

27 Jung Nina 07 Kutu Satus Uster 3.00 11.80 44 5.50 13.80 17 5.00 13.20 42 5.50 12.30 44 51.10 *

28 Schönenberger Samya 08 TZ Fürstenland 3.00 11.35 74 4.50 13.05 28 5.50 14.05 19 4.50 12.55 39 51.00 *

29 Altorfer Gina 09 TV Rüti 3.00 12.10 17 4.00 11.75 50 5.00 13.60 32 5.50 13.45 18 50.90 *

Knecht Katie 08 Kutu Urdorf 3.00 12.30 3 5.00 12.80 31 5.00 13.15 44 5.50 12.65 35 50.90 *

31 Oesch Nura 08 TV Rüti 3.00 12.00 29 4.00 10.90 69 5.00 13.65 28 5.50 14.20 6 50.75 *

32 Huber Melina 08 Kutu Urdorf 3.00 12.30 3 5.00 12.85 30 5.50 14.10 18 4.50 11.35 59 50.60 *

33 Haarbrücker Leandra 09 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 3.00 11.60 59 5.50 13.25 24 5.50 13.50 33 4.50 12.15 46 50.50 *

Merlo Giada 08 SFG Lugano 3.00 12.30 3 5.00 12.75 32 5.50 13.30 38 4.00 12.15 46 50.50 *

35 Wunnerlich Ayana 08 Kutu Satus Uster 3.00 12.10 17 5.50 13.65 19 5.50 12.90 54 4.50 11.75 54 50.40 *

36 Le Mentec Maya 08 Kutu Satus Uster 3.00 12.10 17 3.50 12.45 36 5.00 13.10 48 5.50 12.60 37 50.25 *

37 Bosshard Melanie 08 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 3.00 11.75 50 5.00 12.75 32 5.50 13.00 50 4.50 12.55 39 50.05 *

38 Lafranchi Salome 09 KTV-Langenthal 3.00 12.15 12 4.00 11.40 58 5.50 13.80 24 5.50 12.50 42 49.85 *

39 Perez Rossotti Martina 07 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 3.00 11.15 82 4.50 12.20 42 5.00 12.55 65 5.50 13.80 15 49.70 *

40 Schori Anna 08 TV Lenzburg 3.00 11.15 82 4.00 11.50 53 5.00 13.65 28 4.50 13.20 22 49.50 *

Fäh Nubia 08 TV Rüti 3.00 11.70 52 4.00 11.15 62 5.00 13.70 26 4.50 12.95 25 49.50 *

42 Müller Fiona 09 TV Rüti 3.00 11.90 36 4.00 11.05 65 5.00 13.75 25 5.00 12.75 31 49.45 *

Lombardo Alyssa 08 Kutu Neerach 3.00 11.55 62 5.00 13.05 28 5.00 13.15 44 4.00 11.70 57 49.45 *

44 Meili Emilia 08 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 3.00 12.10 17 4.50 13.25 24 3.50 11.80 77 4.50 11.90 52 49.05 *

Sprung Barren Balken Boden

89 Turnerinnen
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89 Turnerinnen

Schlumpf Melina 08 Kutu Satus Uster 3.00 11.95 33 5.00 12.30 39 5.00 12.75 61 4.50 12.05 48 49.05 *

46 Kuster Viola 09 TV Rüti 3.00 12.10 17 3.00 9.95 75 5.00 13.70 26 4.50 12.75 31 48.50

47 Speck Lani 08 KUTU Glarnerland 3.00 11.30 76 5.00 11.45 55 5.00 13.15 44 5.50 12.50 42 48.40

48 Notari Elisa 07 KUTU Glarnerland 3.00 11.80 44 4.50 10.40 74 5.00 13.00 50 5.50 13.15 24 48.35

49 Gfeller Lara 08 TV Rüti 3.00 11.65 56 4.50 11.55 51 5.00 12.80 60 4.50 12.00 49 48.00

50 Aurich Sinja 08 TZ Fürstenland 3.00 11.70 52 4.50 12.50 35 5.00 13.45 34 3.50 10.25 79 47.90

Ribic Svenja 08 TV Lenzburg 3.00 12.30 3 4.00 11.40 58 5.00 11.50 82 5.00 12.70 34 47.90

52 Welter Liv 06 Kutu Uetendorf 3.00 11.25 78 4.00 12.00 45 5.00 13.35 37 4.00 11.25 64 47.85

Grossenbacher Elin 08 TV Lenzburg 3.00 12.10 17 5.00 12.45 36 4.00 12.05 73 4.00 11.25 64 47.85

54 Gmür Anina 08 KUTU Glarnerland 3.00 11.50 65 4.00 10.95 67 5.00 13.20 42 4.50 11.95 51 47.60

55 Jung Emma 07 Kutu Satus Uster 3.00 11.50 65 4.00 11.45 55 5.00 13.30 38 4.50 11.30 61 47.55

56 Schillig Noe 08 Kutu Satus Uster 3.00 11.60 59 4.50 12.00 45 5.50 12.10 72 5.00 11.80 53 47.50

57 Eugster Morin 08 TV Lenzburg 3.00 12.30 3 4.00 10.90 69 5.00 12.90 54 4.00 11.20 67 47.30

58 Heins Layna 08 Gym Berner Oberland 3.00 11.45 68 5.00 11.55 51 5.00 12.85 56 4.00 11.35 59 47.20

59 Duppenthaler Joelle 09 Gym Berner Oberland 3.00 11.80 44 4.00 11.20 61 5.00 13.25 40 4.00 10.75 74 47.00

60 Schmidiger Jaël 08 Kutu Uetendorf 3.00 11.30 76 3.00 9.60 79 5.00 13.10 48 5.00 12.95 25 46.95

61 Golob Silia 08 Gym Berner Oberland 3.00 12.00 29 3.00 9.85 77 5.00 13.15 44 5.00 11.75 54 46.75

62 Jeitziner Valerie 08 Kutu Urdorf 3.00 11.45 68 5.50 12.40 38 5.00 12.20 71 4.00 10.65 76 46.70

Raths Jaine 08 Kutu Satus Uster 3.00 11.85 40 5.00 11.45 55 4.50 11.40 83 4.50 12.00 49 46.70

64 Romer Valeria 08 TV Rüti 3.00 11.85 40 4.00 9.50 81 5.00 12.55 65 4.50 12.65 35 46.55

Bergweger Mira 09 TZ Fürstenland 3.00 10.50 89 4.50 12.10 43 5.00 12.85 56 4.00 11.10 68 46.55

Sarno Gaia 08 SFG Lugano 3.00 12.05 27 4.00 11.50 53 4.00 12.05 73 4.50 10.95 70 46.55

67 Cantz Gianna 09 TV Rüti 3.00 11.85 40 4.00 10.95 67 5.00 12.35 67 4.00 11.30 61 46.45

68 Mäder Samira 09 Gym Berner Oberland 3.00 11.40 71 4.00 11.35 60 5.00 12.85 56 4.00 10.70 75 46.30

69 Moran Alea 10 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 3.00 11.60 59 5.00 11.95 47 5.00 12.25 69 4.00 10.25 79 46.05

70 Huber Michelle 08 TV Rüti 3.00 11.80 44 3.00 9.25 83 5.00 12.75 61 4.50 12.20 45 46.00

Hauser Ladina 08 KUTU Glarnerland 3.00 11.45 68 4.00 9.85 77 4.50 13.40 35 4.50 11.30 61 46.00

72 Munishi Janina 08 Kutu STV Wil 3.00 11.20 79 4.50 12.30 39 4.00 10.50 88 4.00 11.75 54 45.75

73 Hanselmann Laura 08 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 3.00 11.40 71 4.50 11.10 63 5.00 12.95 53 4.50 10.15 81 45.60

74 Prince Mélanie 08 Kutu Urdorf 3.00 11.90 36 5.00 11.80 48 5.00 11.80 77 4.00 9.90 83 45.40

75 Pozzi Margherita 08 Kutu Satus Uster 3.00 11.35 74 4.00 11.05 65 5.00 11.85 75 4.00 10.90 71 45.15

Guilizzoni Anna Maja 08 SFG Lugano 3.00 11.70 52 4.00 11.10 63 4.00 11.10 84 4.50 11.25 64 45.15

77 Egli Salome 09 Kutu STV Wil 3.00 11.65 56 4.00 10.90 69 3.50 11.00 85 4.50 11.55 58 45.10

78 Frick Sofia 09 TZ Fürstenland 3.00 11.50 65 5.00 11.80 48 5.00 11.80 77 3.50 9.65 86 44.75

79 Schorno Lina 08 KUTU Glarnerland 3.00 11.20 79 3.00 9.60 79 5.00 12.85 56 4.50 10.80 73 44.45

Jost Moana 08 Kutu Uetendorf 3.00 11.65 56 3.50 9.90 76 5.00 12.75 61 3.50 10.15 81 44.45

81 Stadelmann Wendy 08 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 3.00 11.80 44 3.00 9.40 82 5.00 13.65 28 3.50 9.10 87 43.95

82 Keller Elin 08 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 3.00 11.20 79 4.00 10.60 73 5.00 12.25 69 4.00 9.85 84 43.90

83 Benz Salome 08 Kutu Uetendorf 3.00 11.40 71 3.50 9.25 83 5.00 12.65 64 4.00 10.35 78 43.65

84 Steffen Philine 08 Kutu Uetendorf 3.00 11.10 84 3.50 8.75 86 5.00 11.60 81 4.00 10.90 71 42.35

85 Urfer Lisa 08 Gym Berner Oberland 3.00 11.55 62 3.00 8.60 87 4.00 10.90 86 4.00 11.00 69 42.05

86 Brochier Valeska 10 TZ Fürstenland 3.00 10.90 88 3.00 8.80 85 5.00 11.65 80 4.00 10.55 77 41.90

87 Künzle Julia 09 TZ Fürstenland 3.00 11.05 85 4.00 10.70 72 4.50 10.10 89 4.00 9.00 88 40.85

88 Jordt Cesarina 08 Kutu Urdorf 3.00 11.00 86 2.50 7.60 89 5.00 10.75 87 4.00 9.70 85 39.05
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89 Fust Lynn 09 Kutu STV Wil 3.00 10.95 87 3.00 8.50 88 4.00 11.85 75 3.50 7.25 89 38.55
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Turnhalle Gubel Zürich-Oerlikon

EP - Team

Rg. Team Jg. Riege/Verein Total

Name Vorname D-Note Note D-Note Note D-Note Note D-Note Note

1 222.35 G

Altherr Larina 08 TZ Fürstenland 3.00 12.15 5.50 14.50 5.50 14.70 5.50 14.55

Altherr Vivien 08 TZ Fürstenland 3.00 12.10 5.50 14.50 5.50 14.20 x 4.50 13.20 x

Amanatidis Ariana 08 TZ Fürstenland 3.00 12.15 5.50 15.05 5.50 14.85 4.50 13.40

Bordan Villö 08 TZ Fürstenland 3.00 11.70 x 5.50 14.10 x 5.50 14.35 4.50 13.30

Sergi Leandra 07 TZ Fürstenland 3.00 12.30 5.50 14.60 5.50 15.35 5.50 14.50

Total 48.70 58.65 59.25 55.75

2 220.65 S

Kasper Sofia 08 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 3.00 11.80 5.50 13.95 5.50 14.55 5.50 13.90

Küpfer Alina 09 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 3.00 12.20 5.50 13.85 5.50 14.80 5.50 13.65 x

Raffin Kiara 08 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 3.00 11.75 5.50 14.10 5.50 14.75 5.50 14.55

Raffin Samira 08 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 3.00 12.35 5.50 14.60 5.50 14.35 x 5.50 14.95

Veyrassat Emilie 08 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 3.00 11.55 x 5.50 13.55 x 5.50 14.70 5.50 13.85

Total 48.10 56.50 58.80 57.25

3 214.70 B

Bernhardsgrütter Kim 08 Kutu Satus Uster 3.00 12.60 5.50 14.90 5.50 15.05 4.50 12.60

Hoffmann Noémie 07 Kutu Satus Uster 3.00 12.10 5.00 13.20 x 5.50 13.90 5.50 13.85

Jung Nina 07 Kutu Satus Uster 3.00 11.80 x 5.50 13.80 5.00 13.20 x 5.50 12.30 x

Le Mentec Adele 08 Kutu Satus Uster 3.00 12.30 5.50 14.45 5.00 13.65 5.50 12.85

Sulger Jessica 08 Kutu Satus Uster 3.00 11.90 5.50 13.80 5.50 14.05 5.50 12.90

Total 48.90 56.95 56.65 52.20

4 211.60 *

Gjetai Sara 08 Kutu Urdorf 3.00 11.95 x 5.00 13.45 5.50 14.70 5.50 13.95

Guarino Eleonora 08 Kutu Urdorf 3.00 12.10 4.00 12.05 x 5.50 14.50 5.50 13.90

Huber Melina 08 Kutu Urdorf 3.00 12.30 5.00 12.85 5.50 14.10 4.50 11.35 x

Knecht Katie 08 Kutu Urdorf 3.00 12.30 5.00 12.80 5.00 13.15 x 5.50 12.65

Meier Lou 08 Kutu Urdorf 3.00 12.15 5.00 12.75 5.50 14.15 5.50 12.95

Total 48.85 51.85 57.45 53.45

5 209.50 *

Bücheler Lara 08 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 3.00 11.90 5.50 14.00 5.50 14.55 5.50 13.55

Greuter Sanoe 08 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 3.00 12.00 5.50 14.70 5.00 13.25 5.50 13.90

Hanselmann Laura 08 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 3.00 11.40 x 4.50 11.10 x 5.00 12.95 4.50 10.15 x

Meili Emilia 08 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 3.00 12.10 4.50 13.25 3.50 11.80 x 4.50 11.90

Tessari Giulia 08 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 3.00 12.05 5.50 14.55 5.00 12.30 4.50 12.55

Total 48.05 56.50 53.05 51.90

6 204.90 *

Altorfer Gina 09 TV Rüti 3.00 12.10 4.00 11.75 5.00 13.60 5.50 13.45

Fäh Nubia 08 TV Rüti 3.00 11.70 x 4.00 11.15 5.00 13.70 4.50 12.95

Müller Fiona 09 TV Rüti 3.00 11.90 4.00 11.05 5.00 13.75 5.00 12.75 x

Oesch Nura 08 TV Rüti 3.00 12.00 4.00 10.90 x 5.00 13.65 5.50 14.20

Tappolet Marie-Sophie 08 TV Rüti 3.00 11.85 5.50 13.35 5.00 13.00 x 5.50 14.45

Total 47.85 47.30 54.70 55.05

11 Teams

Barren Balken Boden

TZ Fürstenland

Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon

Sprung

Kutu Urdorf

Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

TV Rüti

Kutu Satus Uster
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EP - Team

Rg. Team Jg. Riege/Verein Total

Name Vorname D-Note Note D-Note Note D-Note Note D-Note Note

11 Teams

Barren Balken BodenSprung

7 203.10
Guilizzoni Anna Maja 08 SFG Lugano 3.00 11.70 x 4.00 11.10 x 4.00 11.10 x 4.50 11.25

Merlo Giada 08 SFG Lugano 3.00 12.30 5.00 12.75 5.50 13.30 4.00 12.15

Minotti Elodie 07 SFG Lugano 3.00 12.20 5.00 13.25 5.50 13.95 5.50 13.90

Sarno Gaia 08 SFG Lugano 3.00 12.05 4.00 11.50 4.00 12.05 4.50 10.95 x

Tekock-Mesaric Sarah 07 SFG Lugano 3.00 12.00 4.50 12.30 5.50 14.00 5.50 14.15

Total 48.55 49.80 53.30 51.45

8 192.55
Eugster Morin 08 TV Lenzburg 3.00 12.30 4.00 10.90 5.00 12.90 4.00 11.20

Grossenbacher Elin 08 TV Lenzburg 3.00 12.10 5.00 12.45 4.00 12.05 4.00 11.25

Ribic Svenja 08 TV Lenzburg 3.00 12.30 4.00 11.40 5.00 11.50 5.00 12.70

Schori Anna 08 TV Lenzburg 3.00 11.15 4.00 11.50 5.00 13.65 4.50 13.20

Total 47.85 46.25 50.10 48.35

9 190.35
Gmür Anina 08 KUTU Glarnerland 3.00 11.50 4.00 10.95 5.00 13.20 4.50 11.95

Hauser Ladina 08 KUTU Glarnerland 3.00 11.45 4.00 9.85 4.00 13.40 4.50 11.30

Notari Elisa 07 KUTU Glarnerland 3.00 11.80 4.50 10.40 5.00 13.00 5.50 13.15

Schorno Lina 08 KUTU Glarnerland 3.00 11.20 x 3.00 9.60 x 5.00 12.85 x 4.50 10.80 x

Speck Lani 08 KUTU Glarnerland 3.00 11.30 5.00 11.45 0.00 13.15 5.50 12.50

Total 46.05 42.65 52.75 48.90

10 187.70
Duppenthaler Joelle 09 Gym Berner Oberland 3.00 11.80 4.00 11.20 5.00 13.25 4.00 10.75

Golob Silia 08 Gym Berner Oberland 3.00 12.00 3.00 9.85 5.00 13.15 5.00 11.75

Heins Layna 08 Gym Berner Oberland 3.00 11.45 5.00 11.55 5.00 12.85 4.00 11.35

Mäder Samira 09 Gym Berner Oberland 3.00 11.40 x 4.00 11.35 5.00 12.85 4.00 10.70 x

Urfer Lisa 08 Gym Berner Oberland 3.00 11.55 3.00 8.60 x 4.00 10.90 x 4.00 11.00

Total 46.80 43.95 52.10 44.85

11 183.65
Benz Salome 08 Kutu Uetendorf 3.00 11.40 3.50 9.25 5.00 12.65 4.00 10.35

Jost Moana 08 Kutu Uetendorf 3.00 11.65 3.50 9.90 5.00 12.75 3.50 10.15 x

Schmidiger Jaël 08 Kutu Uetendorf 3.00 11.30 3.00 9.60 5.00 13.10 5.00 12.95

Steffen Philine 08 Kutu Uetendorf 3.00 11.10 x 3.50 8.75 x 5.00 11.60 x 4.00 10.90

Welter Liv 06 Kutu Uetendorf 3.00 11.25 4.00 12.00 5.00 13.35 4.00 11.25

Total 45.60 40.75 51.85 45.45

SFG Lugano

Kutu Uetendorf

TV Lenzburg

KUTU Glarnerland

Gym Berner Oberland
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